CONSION TM
Hangzhou Kangxun Filter Technology Co.,Ltd
21
Melt blow filter cartridge（CP）
The CP melt-blow cartridge is manufactured in the melt-blow
process where by four different spray nozzles are used to
combine fine and coarse continuous fibers to form a
multilayer structure. The fine layers are situated on the inside

Industrial water and electroplating solution filtration.
Filtration of various organic solvents
Order Information
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Flow Rate（L/min） water flow rate
Name Micron Adapter Length Sealing Materials Core support
1=1μm DOE=DOE
10=10in S= Silicone P=Polypropylene
 3=3μm TF=222/PIN
20=20in
E=EPDM
CP
5=5μm
10=10μm
SF=226/PIN
SC=226/Cap
30=30in
40=40in
N=NBR
V=Viton
 20=20μm TC=222/Cap
50=50μm W=Without washer
D
if